
Key

Page 1 of 3 Urban Graffiti Dracula Street Portrait - LG     

Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

01
02
03
06
08

09
11
12
16

18
22
27
28
29

30
31
32
35

154
165
169
221
310

317
327
333
336

350
351
355
356
413

414
435
436
437

471
500
517
519
550

581
597

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

1194
901

1389
634
696

653
675

2113
1245

1265
462

2017
967

1633

547
929
964

2685

774
1245
907
744

7447

1457
679

1628
715

1029
2368
723

1219
1842

926
500
546
906

939
3285
702
774
541

799
360

Skeins

0.5
0.4
0.6
0.3
0.3

0.3
0.3
0.9
0.6

0.6
0.2
0.9
0.5
0.7

0.3
0.4
0.5
1.2

0.4
0.6
0.4
0.4
3.2

0.7
0.3
0.7
0.3

0.5
1.0
0.4
0.6
0.8

0.4
0.3
0.3
0.4

0.4
1.4
0.3
0.4
0.3

0.4
0.2
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78
79

80
81
82
83
84

85
86

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

676
729
746
754
762

791
807
813
823

826
838
902
920
921

922
924
927
930

934
938
939
959
977

3021
3042
3064
3328

3340
3371
3705
3712
3721

3722
3750
3752
3768

3776
3777
3778
3799
3810

3819
3821

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

475
902
581
667

1711

741
1365
660

16494

463
604

1163
523
603

1540
1183
823

2255

901
1088
5935
5232
1304

957
564
778

1091

785
4096
474
664
716

710
616
879

1299

734
1330
797

6194
948

3285
987

Skeins

0.2
0.4
0.3
0.3
0.8

0.4
0.6
0.3
6.9

0.2
0.3
0.5
0.3
0.3

0.7
0.5
0.4
1.0

0.4
0.5
2.5
2.2
0.6

0.4
0.3
0.4
0.5

0.4
1.8
0.2
0.3
0.3

0.3
0.3
0.4
0.6

0.4
0.6
0.4
2.6
0.4

1.4
0.5
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Position

87
88
89
90
91

92
93
94
95

96
97
98
99
100

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

3822
3827
3830
3834
3837

3844
3845
3846
3853

3854
3857
3858
3861
3864

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

366
962

1021
2850
2463

724
1650
513
324

971
1141
1062
1095
673

Skeins

0.2
0.5
0.5
1.2
1.1

0.4
0.7
0.3
0.2

0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.3


